
Phone: 1300 721 328
info@pushmobility.com.au
www.pushmobility.com.au

F
R

A
M

E

Name:

Address:

City:

Phone Number:

E-mail Address:

State: p/c:

Customer Details:

3. Front Seat Height

4. Reat Seat Height

5. Seat Sling  to Footrest

6. Backrest Height

7. Backrest Angle (80°-100°)

8. Rear Axle Center Of Gravity

1a. Seat Width

1b.   3” Depth growth from front of seat sling 

2. Seat Depth

initial setting (adjustable)

14”

15”

16”

14”

15”

16”

17.5”

18”

18.5”

15”

15.5”

16”

16.5”

17”

17.5”

8”

9”

10”

11”

12”

13”

folding initial setting °(adjustable)

1”

1.5”

2”

2.5”

3”

19”

19.5”

20”

20.5”

21”

21.5”

18”

18.5”

19”

19.5”

20”

20.5”

14”

15”

16”

17” 

18”

3.5”

4”

4.5”

5”

adjustable

14”

15”

16”

17”

18”

19”

17”

18”

19”

+ 1/2  Inch

locking backrest non-locking backrest

9. Front End Angle

80°

85°

90°

“

“
BEACH WHEELCHAIR / ALL TERRAIN WHEELCHAIR

ORDER FORM

Beach Wheelchair
standard with
beach wheels
beach casters

All Terrain Wheelchair
standard with
beach wheels 
beach casters

o
p

ti
o

n
s

10. Footrest

11. Hand Rims

Flat aluminum plate cover

hard anodized aluminum (standard)

foam coated

spinergy (tm) flexrim (available on spinergy lx only)

push blax coated

natural fit hand rims - original

custom color anodized - color choice:

natural fit hand rims - lt

Angle Adjustable

Other:

other:

width:

angle °

depth:

°

Open loop aluminum tube (standard)



a
c

c
e

s
s

o
r

ie
s

14. Backrest Upholstery

15. Wheel Locks

16. Push Handles

adjustable tension (standard)

push locks    compact scissor locks   d’s locks (hub pin-lock system, lever lock)               

none     aluminum    carbon fiber

byo

flip down from back cain     Bar height adjustable    

other:

f
in

is
h

17. Side Guards & Mounting

18. Anti-tippers

20. Frame Bumper

22. Frame Finish

19. Calf Strap

21. Seat Cushion

none (standard)

none (standard)

powder coat - color choice:

none (standard)

none (standard)

bolt-on (does not interfere with folding back)

custom plate aluminum

removable anti-tippers, pair

black neoprene (set of 3)

black nulon webbing, velcro adjustable

cushion choice:

custom cut carbon fiber

quick release

removable anti-tippers, single

plastic perspexnone

Customer
Signature:

date:

NOTES


	Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	pc: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email Address: 
	undefined_2: 
	17_2: Off
	18_2: Off
	19_2: Off
	Flat aluminum plate cover: Off
	Other: Off
	Angle Adjustable: Off
	Open loop aluminum tube standard: Off
	width: Off
	angle: Off
	depth: Off
	hard anodized aluminum standard: Off
	foam coated: Off
	push blax coated: Off
	custom color anodized  color choice: Off
	spinergy tm flexrim available on spinergy lx only: Off
	natural fit hand rims  original: Off
	natural fit hand rims  lt: Off
	other: Off
	5 Seat Sling  to Footrest: 
	folding initial setting: 
	undefined_50: 
	undefined_51: 
	undefined_53: 
	undefined_54: 
	undefined_55: 
	undefined_56: 
	undefined_57: 
	adjustable tension standard: Off
	byo: Off
	undefined_58: 
	push locks: Off
	other_2: Off
	undefined_59: 
	ds locks hub pinlock system lever lock: Off
	carbon fiber: Off
	none: Off
	flip down from back cain: Off
	compact scissor locks: Off
	aluminum: Off
	Bar height adjustable: Off
	none_2: Off
	plastic perspex: Off
	custom plate aluminum: Off
	custom cut carbon fiber: Off
	bolton does not interfere with folding back: Off
	quick release: Off
	none standard: Off
	removable antitippers single: Off
	none standard_2: Off
	none standard_3: Off
	none standard_4: Off
	removable antitippers pair: Off
	black nulon webbing velcro adjustable: Off
	black neoprene set of 3: Off
	cushion choice: Off
	undefined_60: 
	powder coat  color choice: Off
	undefined_61: 
	date: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Check Box16: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Text19: 
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	1a Seat Width: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Text32: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 



