## FRAME

12"

13"

18"

## OPTION

## **BEACH WHEELCHAIR / ALL TERRAIN WHEELCHAIR**ORDER FORM



Phone: 1300 721 328 info@pushmobility.com.au www.pushmobility.com.au

Customer Details:		
Name:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:P/C:	
PHONE NUMBER:		
E-MAIL ADDRESS:		
		BEACH WHEELCHAIR ALL TERRAIN WHEELCHAI STANDARD WITH STANDARD WITH BEACH WHEELS BEACH WHEELS BEACH CASTERS BEACH CASTERS
1a. Seat Width		7. BACKREST ANGLE (80°-100°)
<u> </u>	☐ 17" ☐ +1/2 li	NCH FOLDING INITIAL SETTING°(ADJUSTABLE)
☐ 15"	☐ 18"	☐ LOCKING BACKREST ☐ NON-LOCKING BACKREST
16"	☐ 19"	
TB. 3 DEPTH GROWTH	FROM FRONT OF SEAT SLING	8. REAR AXLE CENTER OF GRAVITY  1" 3.5"
2. SEAT DEPTH		1 5.5°
☐ 14"	☐ 17"	
□ 15"	□ 18"	□ 2.5" □ 5"
☐ 16"		☐ 3" ☐ ADJUSTABLE
3. FRONT SEAT HEIGHT		9. FRONT END ANGLE
14"	<u> </u>	□ 80° □ 90°
☐ 15"	19.5"	□ 85° □°
☐ 16"	20"	10 Footper
17.5"	20.5"	10. FOOTREST
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	☐ FLAT ALUMINUM PLATE COVER ☐ ANGLE ADJUSTABLE
18.5"	21.5"	OTHER:
4. REAT SEAT HEIGHT		OPEN LOOP ALUMINUM TUBE (STANDARD)
<u> </u>	☐ 18"	WIDTH:
<u> </u>	18.5"	ANGLE°
☐ 16"	<u> </u>	11. HAND RIMS
<u> </u>	19.5"	HARD ANODIZED ALUMINUM (STANDARD)
17"	20"	FOAM COATED
<u> </u>	20.5"	PUSH BLAX COATED
5. SEAT SLING TO FOOT	REST	CUSTOM COLOR ANODIZED - COLOR CHOICE:
☐ INITIAL SETTING		SPINERGY (TM) FLEXRIM (AVAILABLE ON SPINERGY LX ONLY)
6. BACKREST HEIGHT		NATURAL FIT HAND RIMS - ORIGINAL
□ 8"	☐ 14"	NATURAL FIT HAND RIMS - LT
□ 9"	☐ 15"	OTHER:
☐ 10"	☐ 16"	
<u> </u>	☐ 17"	